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TUESDAY
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WEDNESDAY
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THUKSDAY FEIDAY

A TUREDARY

2 3

Souper Bowl of Car- q

. Prayer Shawl Mtg. T
ing Soup Potluck

At 9:30

Little Ark Mtg. at
5:00

Valentine’s lunch and "® Finance Mtg. at 6:00 T
games

—Hememads

Men’s Breakfast at I'l
Texas Café at 8:00

Men’s Breakfast at 'ﬂ
Texas Café at 8:00

Women’s Study
Group at 3:00

Men’s Breakfast at 'ﬂ
Texas Café at 8:00

Men’s Breakfast at E’
Texas Café at 8:00

Women’s Study
Group at 3:00

Country Home Es- 5
tate at 2:00

Children’s Choir at 4
WOW! at 5:45

Adult Choir at 7:00

Country Home Es- "E
tate at 2:00

Children’s Choir at 4
WOW! at 5:45

Adult Choir at 7:00

Country Home Es- T
tate at 2:00

Children’s Choir at 4
WOW! at 5:45

Adult Choir at 7:00

Country Home Es- E"
tate at 2:00

Children’s Choir at 4
WOW! at 5:45

Adult Choir at 7:00

Serve Team at 10:30 6' -+

'13' Little Ark Valentine’s L
Parties at 11:00 and
2:30

Prayer Shawl Craft- A % 21
ing at 9:30

Prayer Shawl Craft- 21
ing at 9:30

Holidays and Observances: Valentine s Day (14), Presidents Day (17)
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Robert Barton
Zack Basden
Betty Casselberry
Ginny Haight
Brooks Clark
Ben Doughty

2/06

2/1
2/1
2/1
2/

3
6
7
9

2/22

Wyman & Harriet Williams
Jeft & Jan Helton
Craig & Katy Jensen

2/08
2/12
2/16



