

SUNDAY 26	MONDAY PLO	TUESDAY  OPy	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY  Selection of the selection of	FRIDAY 31	SATURDAY 1
2	3	Men's Breakfast at Texas Café at 8:00	Country Home Estate at 2:00 Children's Choir at 4 WOW! at 5:45 Adult Choir at 7:00	Serve Team at 10:30	Ŧ	8
Souper Bowl of Caring Soup Potluck	Prayer Shawl Mtg. At 9:30 Little Ark Mtg. at 5:00	Men's Breakfast at Texas Café at 8:00  Women's Study Group at 3:00	Country Home Estate at 2:00 Children's Choir at 4 WOW! at 5:45 Adult Choir at 7:00	13	Little Ark Valentine's Parties at 11:00 and 2:30	15   
Valentine's lunch and sames	Finance Mtg. at 6:00	Men's Breakfast at Texas Café at 8:00	Country Home Estate at 2:00 Children's Choir at 4 WOW! at 5:45 Adult Choir at 7:00	Prayer Shawl Crafting at 9:30	21	22
23	24	Men's Breakfast at Texas Café at 8:00  Women's Study Group at 3:00	Country Home Estate at 2:00 Children's Choir at 4 WOW! at 5:45 Adult Choir at 7:00	Prayer Shawl Craft- 27 ing at 9:30	28	





Robert Barton	2/06
Zaek Basden	2/13
Betty Casselberry	2/16
Ginny Haight	2/17
Brooks Clark	2/19
Ben Doughty	2/22

Wyman & Harriet Williams	2/08
Jeff & Jan Helton	2/12
Craig & Katy Jensen	2/16